• Item# 441186 (SMARTER TOOLS 9500W GENERATOR)
Model# GP-9500EB
1,314 units available
Truckload qty = 200
Retail Price: $899
• # 933229 (6500/7500W DUAL FUEL GENERATOR)
Model# GP-7500SDEB
3,787 units available
Truckload qty = 200
Retail Price: $899
• Item# 933230 (7500W GAS PORTABLE GENERATOR)
[bookmark: _GoBack]240 units available
Truckload qty = 200
Model# ST-GP7500EB
Retail Price: $899

	Model
	Quantity
	Retail
	Ext Retail

	GP-9500EB
	1314
	$899
	$1,181,286

	GP-7500SDEB
	3787
	$899
	$3,404,513

	ST-GP7500EB
	240
	$899
	$215,760

	Total
	5341
	
	$4,801,559



